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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the 92nd Congress— Continued

District 3

Acton
Ashburnham. .

Ashby
Ayer
Berlin
Bolton
Boxborough . .

Clinton
Concord
FiTCHBURG. . . .

Gardner
Harvard
Hudson
Lancaster . . . .

Leominster . .

Lincoln
Littleton
Lunenburg . . .

Marlborough
Maynard
Newton
Shirley
Sterling
Stow
Townsend . . . .

Waltham . . . .

Watertown . .

Westford
Westminster . .

Weston
Winchendon . .

Totals

—
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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the 92nd Congress— Continued

District 5

1

T3 O

Andover 1627
Bedford 439
Billerica 721
Burlington 315
Carlisle 232
Chelmsford 865
Dracut 684
Dunstable 55
Groton 255
Lawrence 1348
Lexington 1422
Lowell 2227
Methuen 2025
North Reading .... 258
Pepperell 142
Reading 1197
Tewksbury 294
Tyngsborough 120
Wakefield 1214
Wilmington 455
WOBURN 483

Totals 16378

oa

223
65
91
59
29

101
103

6
31

226
161
290
351
23
24
108
29
20
148
45
66

2199

District 6
"O a

Amesbury 460
Beverly 1601
Boxford 331
Danvers 1503
Essex 233
Georgetown 184
Gloucester 1261
Groveland 250
Hamilton 783
Haverhill 1327
Ipswich 1001
Lynn 1880
Lynnfield 723
Manchester 555
Marblehead 1396
Merrimac 196
Middleton 100
Nahant 185
Newbury 363
Newburyport .... 867
North Andover. . . . 540
Peabodv 745
Rockport 683
Rowley 205
Salem 741
Salisbury 232
Swampscott 585
Topsfield 351
Wenham 349
West Newbury .... 371

Totals 20001

03

421
475
52

415
89
51

557
53

239
555
390
586
153
142
352
54
28
59

101
595
130
240
200
38

314
109
223
52
57
156

1850
504
813
374
261
966
787
61

286
1578
1583
2517
2376
281
166

1305
323
140

1362
500
549

18582

882
2076
383
1918
322
235
1818
303
1022
1882
1391
2466
876
697
1748
250
128
244
464
1462
670
985
883
243

1055
341
808
403
406
527

1 6886 26888

District 7

sou

I">

"O (^
0°
O

Arlington 1796
Belmont 1423
Chelsea 186
Everett 509
Malden 912
Medford 1087
Melrose 1597
Revere 386
Saugus 509
Stoneham 529
Winchester 1119
Winthrop 361

Totals 10414

376
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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the 92nd Congress— Continued

District 10

Attleboro
Berkley
Dighton
Dover
Easton
Fall River
Foxborough
Freetown
Lakeville
Mansfield
Medfield
Middleborough
Millis
Natick
Needham
Norfolk
North Attleborough .

Norton
Plainville
Raynham
Rehoboth
Seekonk
Sharon
Sherborn
Somerset
Swansea
Taunton
Walpole
Wellesley
Westport
Westwood
Wrentham

Totals

x>.
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REPUBLICAN

Representative in the 92nd Congress— Concluded

District 12

Abington
Acushnet
Barnstable
Bourne
Brewster
Bridgewater
Carver
Chatham
Chilmark
Cohasset
Dartmouth
Dennis
Duxbury
East Bridgewater .

Eastham
Edgartown
Fairhaven
Falmouth
Gay Head
Gosnold
Halifax
Hanover
Hanson
Harwich
Hingham
Hull
Kingston
Marion
Marshfield
Mashpee
Mattapoisett
Nantucket
New Bedford . . .

.

Norwell
Oak Bluffs
Orleans
Pembroke
Plymouth
Plympton
Provincetown . . . .

Rochester
Rockland
Sandwich
Scituate
Tisbury
Truro
Wareham
Wellfleet
West Bridgewater.
West Tisbury . . . .

Whitman
Weymouth
Yarmouth

Totals

-Z
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REPUBLICAN

Councillors

District 1

Acushnet 7

Attleboro —
Barnstable 23
Berkley 2
Bourne 11

Brewster 6
Bridgewater —
Carver ;

—
Chatham 3

Chilmark —
Cohasset 18

Dartmouth 64
Dennis 6
Dighton —
Duxbury —
Eastham —
Edgartown 3

Fairhaven 368
Fall River 16
Falmouth —
Freetown —
Gay Head —
Gosnold 2

Hanover —
Hanson —
Harwich 3

H ingham —
Hull —
Kingston 2

Lakeville —
Marion 298
Marshfield —
Mashpee —
Mattapoisett 93
Middleborough 5

Nantucket —
New Bedford 134
Norwell —
Oak Bluffs —
Orleans 6
Pembroke —
Plymouth —
Plympton —
Provincetown —
Raynham —
Rehoboth 1

Rochester 12

Sandwich 21

Scituate —
Seekonk —
Somerset —
Swansea 13

Taunton —
Tisbury —
Truro 2
Wareham —
Wellfleet 8

West Tisbury —
Westport 9

Weymouth —
Yarmouth 25

Totals 1161

2
3

1

2

9
30
3

2
29

194



86 P.D. 43

REPUBLICAN

Councillors— Continued

District 2

Abington
Avon
Boston:
Wards 14, 18

Brockton
Canton
Dover
East Bridgewater . . .

Easton
Foxborough
Franklin
Halifax
Mansfield
Medfield
Millis
Natick
Needham
Newton
Norfolk
North Attleborough

.

Norton
Norwood
Plainville
Rockland
Sharon
Sherborn
Stoughton
Walpole
Watertown
Wellesley
West Bridgewater. .

Whitman
Wrentham

Totals

3 638— 93

975
1858
389

1071
590

1814
308
357
307
658
731
196

1075
2522
4187
225
476
143
596

— 2— 5— I

— 3

469
477
297
427
542
1144
2652
855
734
178

641
93

975
1859
389

1073
594

1814
308
357
307
660
734
196

1075
2526
4187
225
478
143
596
185
469
480
297
427
544
1149
2653
855
737
178

— 36 27168 27204

District 3

Acton
Ashland
Belmont
Berlin
Bolton
Boston:
Wards 4, 10, 11. 19

20, 21, 22
Boxborough
Boylston
Brookline
Cambridge:
Wards 5, 6, 8, 9
10, 11

Concord
Dedham
Framingham
Harvard
HoUiston
Hopedale
Hopkinton
Hudson
Lancaster
Lincoln
Littleton
Marlborough . . .

Maynard
Medway
Northborough. ...
Southborough
Stow
Sudbury
Upton
Waltham
Wayland
Weston
Westwood

Totals
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REPUBLICAN

Councillors— Continued

District 5

Amesbury
Andover
Beverly
Billerica
Boxford
Danvers
Essex
Georgetown . . .

Gloucester . . .

Groveland
Hamilton
Haverhill . . . .

Ipswich
Lawrence
Lynn
Lynnfield
Manchester. . . .

Marblehead . . .

Merrimac
Methuen
Middleton
Nahant
Newbury
Newburyport .

North Andover.
North Reading .

Peabody
Reading
Rockport
Rowley
Salem
Salisbury
Swampscott . . .

Tewksbury . . . .

Topsfield
Wenham
West Newbury .

Totals

— 2

CQ

882
1850
2076
807
383
1918
320
235
1818
303
1022
1882
1391
1572
2466
876
694
1748
250

2376
128
244
464
1462
670
281
977
1305
881
242

1055
341
806
323
403
406
527

H
882
1850
2076
813
383
1918
322
235
1818
303
1022
1882
1391
1578
2466
876
697
1748
250

2376
128
244
464
1462
670
281
985
1305
883
243

1055
341
808
323
403
406
527

35414

District 6

Arlington
Ashby
Ayer
Bedford
Boston:
Ward 2
Burlington
Cambridge:
Wards 3. 7
Carlisle
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dunstable
Everett: Ward 1

Groton
Lexington
Lowell
Malden
Medford
Melrose
Pepperell
Somerville ....
Stoneham
Townsend
Tyngsborough. . .

Wakefield
Westford
Wilmington . . . .

Winchester
WOBURN

Totals

< pa
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REPUBLICAN

Councillors— Continued

District 7

Ashburnham
Athol
Auburn
Barre
Belchertown
Bellingham
Blackstone
Brimfield
Brookfield
Charlton
Clinton
Douglas
Dudley
East Brookfield. . .

East Longmeadow
FlTCHBURC.
Gardner
Grafton
Granby
Hampden
Hardwick
Holden
Holland
Hubbardston
Leicester
Leominster
Lunenburg
Mendon
Milford
Millbury
Millville
Monson
New Braintree ...
New Salem
North Brookfield .

Northbridge
Oakham
Orange
Oxford
Palmer
Paxton
Petersham
Phillipston
Princeton
Royalston
Rutland
Shirley
Shrewsbury
Southbridge
Spencer
Sterling
Sturbridge
Sutton
Templeton
Uxbridge
Wales
Ware
Warren
Webster
West Boylston . , .

West Brookfield . .

Westborough ....
Westminster
Wilbraham
Winchendon
Worcester

Totals

— 135
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REPUBLICAN

Councillors— Concluded

2E
District 8
— Concluded

Sunderland
Tolland
Tyringham
Warwick
Washington
Wendell
West Springfield. .

West Stockbridge.
Westfield
Westhampton . . . .

Whately
Williamsburg . . . .

Williamstown . . . .

Windsor
Worthington

Totals
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

Third Bristol

District

Dartmouth . .

Fairhaven ...
New Bedford

Totals

c a.
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

Second Essex
District

Beverly .

Lynnfield.
Peabody .

Salem . .

.

Wenham .

Totals .

03

2076
874
981

1055
404

8 5390

Third Essex
District

Boxford 350
Danvers 1616
Essex 282
Georgetown 210
Gloucester 1489
Hamilton 875
Ipswich 1102
Manchester 634
Middleton 105
Newbury 404
North Reading .... 254
Reading 1189
Rockport 777
Rowley 214
Topsfield 366

Totals 9867 1626

2076
876
985

1055
406

5398

33
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

Norfolk and
Plymouth
District iil

o

Cohassel 858
Duxbury 974
Hanover 685
Hanson 445
Hingham 1637
Hull 173
Marshfield 840
Norwell 664
Scituate 1059
Weymouth 2220

Totals 9555

215
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Continued

First

Worcester
District "^^

Grafton
Leicester
Millbury
Paxton
Princeton
Rutland
Westborough . . . ,

Worcester:
Wards 4, 5. 6, 7,

Totals

—C
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REPUBLICAN

State Senator— Concluded

Fourth
Worcester
District

Auburn ....
Bellingham .

Blackstone .

Douglas. . . .

Dudley ....
Mendon. . . .

Milford
Millville . . .

Northbridge
Oxford
Southbridge
Sutton
Uxbridge. . .

Webster . . .

Totals . . .

463


